Ottawa Lions T&F Club

Girls 100 Meter Dash Midget
Girls 200 Meter Dash Midget
Girls 400 Meter Dash Midget
Girls 800 Meter Run Midget
Girls 1500 Meter Run Midget
Girls 3000 Meter Run Midget
Girls 80 Meter Hurdles Midget
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Midget
Girls High Jump Midget

Girls Pole Vault Midget

Girls Long Jump Midget

Girls Triple Jump Midget

Girls Discus Throw Midget
Girls Javelin Throw Midget
Girls Shot Put Midget

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Midget
Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior
Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior
Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior
Girls 800 Meter Run Junior
Girls 1500 Meter Run Junior
Girls 3000 Meter Run Junior
Girls 80 Meter Hurdles Junior
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Junior
Girls High Jump Junior

Girls Pole Vault Junior

Girls Long Jump Junior

Girls Triple Jump Junior

Girls Discus Throw Junior
Girls Javelin Throw Junior
Girls Shot Put Junior

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior
Girls 100 Meter Dash Senior
Girls 200 Meter Dash Senior
Girls 400 Meter Dash Senior
Girls 800 Meter Run Senior
Girls 1500 Meter Run Senior
Girls 3000 Meter Run Senior
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Senior
Girls 400 Meter Hurdles Senior
Girls High Jump Senior

Girls Pole Vault Senior

Girls Long Jump Senior

Girls Triple Jump Senior

Girls Discus Throw Senior
Girls Javelin Throw Senior
Girls Shot Put Senior

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Senior

Girls 1500 Meter Steeplechase Open

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Open

Girls 100 Meter Dash Intellectual Disable

Girls 800 Meter Run Intellectual

Girls 100 Meter Dash Visually Impaired

Boys 100 Meter Dash Midget
Boys 200 Meter Dash Midget
Boys 400 Meter Dash Midget
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EOSSAA Championships - 2018 - 5/24/2018 to 5/25/2018
EOSSAA Championships - 2018
Invista Centre

EOSSAA - Records

12.31
25.87
57.24
2:18.54
4:44.72
10:46.89
12.38
47.49
1.60m
2.40m
5.04m
11.25m
31.89m
31.80m
12.38m
51.54
12.66
26.12
58.04
2:14.96
4:36.83
9:43.39
12.03
46.85
1.65m
2.85m
5.14m
11.10m
33.35m
35.49m
12.76m
52.27
11.80
24.70
56.96
2:11.95
4:36.12
9:38.60
14.04
1:00.93
1.71m
2.92m
5.72m
12.24m
41.88m
45.66m
14.25m
49.30
5:20.59
4:02.02
14.77
3:32.44
15.62
11.32
22.86
50.45

Disable

5/21/2009
5/21/2009
5/19/2017
5/19/2017
5/21/2015
5/22/2008
5/24/2007
5/24/2007
5/20/2016
5/23/2014
5/20/2011
5/20/2017
5/20/2016
5/19/2006
5/20/2016
5/23/2012
5/20/2016
5/20/2016
5/21/2004
5/24/2013
5/20/2016
5/23/2014
5/22/2008
5/19/2006
5/24/2007
5/20/2010
5/21/2009
5/25/2018
5/20/2011
5/20/2016
5/25/2018
5/25/2018
5/19/1994
5/21/1992
5/21/2004
5/23/2014
5/23/2014
5/20/2016
5/23/2002
5/20/2010
5/21/1987
5/20/2009
5/25/2018
5/24/1979
5/22/2003
5/19/1983
5/22/2003
5/21/1992
5/23/2014
5/23/2012
5/22/2015
5/25/2018
5/23/2012
5/22/2015
5/19/2017
5/19/2017

Taylor Cole - Frontenac S S

Taylor Cole - Frontenac S S

Anna Workman - KCVI - Kingston
Anna Workman - KCVI - Kingston
Brogan MacDougal - Regiopolis
Nicole O'Sullivan - Holy Cross S
Ashlea Maddex - Rockland D H S
Kristen Mullen - KCVI

Lexi Kundlace - SMCHS - Brockville
Mackayla Petrie - Char Lan

Celina Grey - SHS - Sydenham
Aaliyah Edwards - Fss - Kingston
Eve Denault - Fellowes

Lindsay Balance - Ernestown
Madison Grant - St. Joseph's
Thousand Islands - Brockville - Th. Islands S.S.
Sarah Bell - KCVI - Kingston

Sarah Bell - KCVI - Kingston
Melissa Bishop - Opeongo H.S.
Heather Jaros - La Salle

Brogan MacDougal - Regiopolis
Branna MacDougal - Regiopolis
Ashlea Maddex - Rockland DH S
Catherine Farish - Frontenac S.S.
Lindsay Ballance - Ernestown S S
Sarah Perry - TISS- Brockville
Danielle Gorrell - North Grenvi
Aaliyah Edwards - FSS - Kingston
Katie Klatt - Fellowes HS

Jenna Kane - Lsss - Kingston

Erin Sweeney - Opeongo HS -
Frontenac - Kingston - FSS - Kingston
Emilie Lariviere - E.S. Hawkesbury
Leanne Wall - Arnprior D.H.S.
Bailey Lewis - North Dundas D.H.S.
Heather Jaros - La Salle

Heather Jaros - La Salle

Branna MacDougal - Regiopolis
Darcelle McCutcheon - Napannee D.S.S.
Ashlea Maddex - Rockland D.H
Susan Campbell - Loyalist C.V.I.
Meaghan MacDougall - Charer D H
Ashley Langelier - Cornwall Csv
Ruth Kirkby - Gananoque

Sultana Frizell - Perth D.C.I.

Cheryl Coker - Carleton Place
Sultana Frizell - Perth D.C.I.
Loyalist CVI - Loyalist C.V.I.

Emily Drouin - Regiopolis
Sydenham - Sydenham - Sydenham HS
Alicia Tustin - Fellowes

Paige Hefferman - SHS - Sydenham
Alicia Tustin - Fellowes HS

Cole Horsman - FSS - Kingston
Dillon Landon - TISS

Dillon Landon - TISS
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EOSSAA - Records

Boys 800 Meter Run Midget
Boys 1500 Meter Run Midget
Boys 3000 Meter Run Midget
Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Midget
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Midget
Boys High Jump Midget

Boys Pole Vault Midget

Boys Long Jump Midget

Boys Triple Jump Midget

Boys Discus Throw Midget

Boys Javelin Throw Midget

Boys Shot Put Midget

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Midget
Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior
Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior
Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior
Boys 800 Meter Run Junior

Boys 1500 Meter Run Junior
Boys 3000 Meter Run Junior
Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Junior
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Junior
Boys High Jump Junior

Boys Pole Vault Junior

Boys Long Jump Junior

Boys Triple Jump Junior

Boys Discus Throw Junior

Boys Javelin Throw Junior

Boys Shot Put Junior

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior
Boys 100 Meter Dash Senior
Boys 200 Meter Dash Senior
Boys 400 Meter Dash Senior
Boys 800 Meter Run Senior

Boys 1500 Meter Run Senior
Boys 3000 Meter Run Senior
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Senior
Boys 400 Meter Hurdles Senior
Boys High Jump Senior

Boys Pole Vault Senior

Boys Long Jump Senior

Boys Triple Jump Senior

Boys Discus Throw Senior

Boys Javelin Throw Senior

Boys Shot Put Senior

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Senior
Boys 2000 Meter Steeplechase Open
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Open
Boys 100 Meter Dash Intellectual Disable
Boys 800 Meter Run Intellectual Disable
Boys 100 Meter Dash Ambulatory
Boys 800 Meter Run Ambulatory
Boys 100 Meter Dash Visually Impaired
Boys 200 Meter Dash Wheelchair
Boys 400 Meter Dash Wheelchair

2:05.08
4:16.16
8:51.76
14.36
42.27
1.81m
3.16m
6.30m
12.20m
50.09m
50.90m
15.94m
46.33
11.24
22.74
50.50
1:59.79
4:04.17
8:47.07
14.06
40.21
1.91m
3.80m
6.73m
13.55m
58.33m
59.51m
18.77m
45.46
10.50
21.60
48.50
1:54.10
3:50.30
8:26.04
14.04
53.69
2.07m
4.55m
6.84m
14.45m
55.61m
64.05m
18.07m
43.05
5:58.47
3:22.11
12.29
2:42.59
16.91
2:40.95
11.53
1:55.58
3:26.81

5/25/2018
5/20/2005
5/22/2008
5/21/2004
5/19/2011
5/25/2018
5/19/2006
5/23/2014
5/22/2008
5/21/2010
5/19/2006
5/23/2014
5/20/2016
5/24/2007
5/19/2017
5/19/2017
5/22/2015
5/19/2006
5/21/2009
5/23/2014
5/22/2012
5/19/2006
5/23/2012
5/21/2004
5/21/2004
5/21/2010
5/21/2009
5/19/2006
5/24/2013
5/21/1987
5/21/1987
5/24/2007
5/22/1986
5/22/1986
5/24/2007
5/24/2007
5/24/2007
5/22/1986
5/25/2018
5/23/2002
5/19/1994
5/23/2012
5/21/2010
5/23/2012
5/20/2011
5/22/2008
5/25/2018
5/19/2017
5/25/2018
5/25/2018
5/25/2018
5/25/2018
5/25/2018
5/25/2018

Dylan Popejoy - Crusaders

Kyle Mylks - T.L.S.S.

Tristan Woodfine - Opeongo H S-D
Phil Juthman - North Dundas
Nathan Toman - Arnprior DHS
Aidan Henry - TISS

Dustin Herder - T.I.S.S.

Eric Mitchell - Notre Dame

Trent Corney - Thousand Isl
Darby Charkavi - Bishop Smith
Taylor Korney - T.L.S.S.

Foster Beaton - T.L.S.S.

TISS - TISS

Jason Steels - Regiopolis

Aidan VanBeek - TISS

Aidan VanBeek - TISS

Nick Bauernschmitt - Valour
Kyle Mylks - T.I.S.S.

Tristan Woodfine - Opeongo H S-D
Mathew Ferguson - Perth

Nathan Toman - Arnprior DHS
Tim Nedow - T.I.S.S

Eric Cowan - Th. Islands S.S.
David Jones - Ernestown S.S.
David Jones - Ernestown S.S>
Brandon Deslauriers - NDSS - Napanee
Trent Corney - Thousand Isl

Tim Nedow - T.IS.S.

TIS.S. - TIS.S.

Josh Jonker - T.I.S.S.

Josh Jonker - T.I.S.S.

Michael Robertson - Charer D H
Trevor Van Nest - Kingston
Trevor Van Nest - Kingston

Matt Leeder - Thousand Isl

Tyler Fawcett - North Dundas
Tyler Fawcett - North Dundas S.S.
Sanjaya Wijaykoon - Frontenac S.S.
Brennan Seguin - Char-Lan Dis
Steve Cove - T.L.S.S.

Chris Robinson - T.I.S.S.
Brandon Deslauriers - La Salle SS
Trent Corney - TISS- Brockville
Brandon Deslauriers - La Salle SS
T.IS.S - TISS

Jacob Smith - Thousand Isl
Thousand Islands SS - TISS
Nathan Nowak - Rnd - Kingston
Dallas Vout - BCI

Tyler Brighton - ESC I'Escale
Jack Revell - SHS - Sydenham
Austin Ingram - Valour - Pet
Jacob Booth - St. Joseph's

Jacob Booth - St. Joseph's



